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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1440 1440 1040 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 1720 1540 690 390 - -

UG [5 Years Program(s)] 160 160 260 250 190 -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 970 970 - - - -

PG-Integrated 130 130 90 120 190 -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

2145 785 2930 1726 1116 88 14 1261 186 79 0 1010

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

3354 725 4079 1914 2086 79 28 1959 130 101 0 1756

UG [5 Years
Program(s)]

205 160 365 221 140 4 2 162 0 3 0 161

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

923 526 1449 770 636 43 12 219 69 35 0 127

PG-Integrated 385 101 486 298 188 0 5 105 22 7 0 81

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 73

Part Time 261

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Full Time 1 0 0

Part Time 40 27 11



IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 157 8 50

No. of Patents Granted 0 5 9

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 2 1 1

Total no. of Funding Agencies 2 1 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 2850000 2425000 2902307

Amount Received in Words Twenty Eight Lakh Fifty Thousand Twenty Four Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand Twenty Nine Lakhs Two Thousand three hundred and Seven

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 2 1 1

Total no. of Client Organizations 1 1 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 680000 340000 295000

Amount Received in Words Six lakh Eighty Thousand Three lakh Fourty Thosand only Two Lakhs Ninty FIve thousand

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Energy Generated & Consumed

Electricity Questionnaire

1. Practices to avoid misuse of electricity: Yes

2. LED Replacement Percentage: 80

3. BLDC Fan Replacement Percentage: 60

4. Defined norms for cooling/heating: Yes

5. Renewable electricity procurement: Yes

6. Additional energy reduction activity: Yes



Activity Details: Vivekananda Global University (VGU), Jaipur, has implemented a multi-dimensional strategy focusing on renewable energy, infrastructure efficiency, and behavioral change as part of its "Green Campus" initiative. Key activities include:
•Renewable Energy Deployment: Installation of a high-capacity Solar PV Power Plant (approx. 500 kW) and solar water heaters in hostels to offset grid dependency.
•Infrastructure Optimization: A campus-wide transition to LED lighting and the procurement of BEE Star-rated appliances to minimize power load.
•Eco-Friendly Architecture: Building designs that prioritize natural lighting and cross-ventilation, reducing the daytime demand for HVAC systems.
•Resource Recycling: Operation of an on-site Sewage Treatment Plant (STP) to recycle water for landscaping, alongside a Bio-gas plant that converts kitchen waste into cooking fuel.
•Operational Policies: Conduct of regular Energy and Green Audits, enforcement of "Paperless Office" protocols via ERP, a

Academic Year Total Electricity Consumed (kWh) Total Renewable Energy Installed (kWp) Total Renewable Energy Generated (kWh) Total Built-up Area (Sq. ft.)

2024-25 1856008.000 500.000 386028.000 670000.000

2023-24 1183127.000 500.000 351034.000 670000.000

2022-23 1304187.000 500.000 117123.000 670000.000

Water Management

Water Questionnaire

1. Water conservation practices: Yes

2. Rainwater harvesting system: Yes

3. Wastewater treatment system: 20

4. Water audit conducted: Yes

5. Low-flow fixtures installed: Yes

Academic Year Total Pump Power (HP) RWH Connected Area (Sq.ft.) Wastewater Treated (%) Total Taps Low-Flow Taps Total Rooftop Area (Sq.ft.)

2024-25 352.000 125926.000 70.000 3271 392 157408.000

2023-24 352.000 125926.000 70.000 3271 327 157408.000

2022-23 295.000 114417.000 60.000 2980 447 143021.000

Waste Management

Waste Management Questionnaire

1. Does your institute have a waste segregation system? Yes

2. Does the institute practice composting? Yes

3. Are hazardous wastes handled properly? Yes

4. Does the institute have an e-waste management system? Yes

5. Are there initiatives for reducing single-use plastics? Yes

6. Any additional waste reduction activities? Yes

Financial Year Total Solid Waste (Tons) Horticulture Waste (Tons) Dry Waste (Tons) Wet Waste (Tons) Dry Waste Recycled (Tons) Bio/Food Waste Processed
(Tons)

Electronic Waste (Kg)

2024-25 165.00 6.00 64.00 1,008.00 2.00 70.00 387.00

2023-24 158.00 6.00 68.00 90.00 1.00 61.00 638.00

2022-23 123.00 4.00 53.00 70.00 1.00 48.00 412.00

Green Coverage



Green Coverage Questionnaire

1. Total land area of the campus: Yes

2. Total green area in the campus: Yes

3. Number of trees planted in the campus: Yes

4. Initiatives for improving green coverage (e.g., saplings planted, gardens, rooftop gardens): Yes

Financial Year Total Land Area (Acres) Green Area (Acres) Number of Trees Number of Saplings Planted

2024-25 30.000 9.000 11400 7100

2023-24 30.000 8.000 11008 7100

2022-23 30.000 7.000 10650 11000

Health & Well-Being

Health & Well-being Questionnaire

1. Availability of pedestrian-friendly areas on campus: Yes

2. Sports facilities and areas accessible to students and staff: Yes

3. Total campus area dedicated to health and wellness activities: Yes

4. Number of students participating in yoga or fitness programs: Yes

5. Additional initiatives promoting health and well-being: Yes

Financial Year Pedestrian Area (Acres) Sports Area (Acres) Total Campus Area (Acres) Yoga (Twice per Week) Yoga (Weekly)

2024-25 1.000 3.000 30.000 3460 160

2023-24 1.000 3.000 30.000 2511 140

2022-23 1.000 3.000 30.000 2064 134

Sustainable Communities and Partnership

Community Questionnaire

1. Initiatives undertaken by the institute for community engagement: No

2. Programs promoting student participation in social initiatives: Yes

3. Measures taken to involve students in planting, cleanliness, and sustainability activities: Yes

4. Partnerships with local communities or NGOs: Yes

5. Events organized for community welfare: Yes

6. Any other community support activities undertaken by the institute: Yes

Financial Year Active Initiatives Students - Tree Plantation Students - Other Activities Students - Outside Campus Events Organized

2024-25 8 3854 593 1186 16

2023-24 8 2511 276 628 16

2022-23 7 1566 141 313 12



Faculty Details2

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Abhinav Gautam Assistant Professor Male MBA 60 Yes 17-10-2022 -- Regular

2 ADITYA CHOUDHARY Assistant Professor Male LLM 24 Yes 05-01-2024 -- Regular

3 AMANDEEP GILL Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 16-06-2023 -- Regular

4 ANIL BAGARIA Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 01-07-2015 -- Regular

5 ANKIT PACHORI Associate Professor Male MPT(Physio) 180 Yes 15-06-2024 -- Regular

6 ANURADHA VYAS Assistant Professor Female B.Pharm 27 Yes 11-01-2024 -- Regular

7 Arti Yadav Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 18 Yes 12-07-2024 -- Regular

8 Ayushi Choudhary Assistant Professor Female MCA 12 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

9 Bhagyashree Sharma Assistant Professor Female MOT(Occ Therapy) 12 Yes 25-07-2024 -- Regular

10 BOOLA CHOUDHARY Associate Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 01-11-2023 -- Regular

11 Darshit Saini Assistant Professor Male MPT(Physio) 10 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Regular

12 DEEPALI SINGH Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 11-07-2024 -- Regular

13 DHIRAJ SINGH Associate Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 01-11-2022 -- Regular

14 Esha Sharma Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 60 Yes 29-07-2024 -- Regular

15 Garima Joon Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 8 Yes 03-09-2024 -- Regular

16 Gendal Lal Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 23-07-2024 -- Regular

17 HARSHITA KAUSHIK Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 17-02-2023 -- Regular

18 IMRAN KHAN Assistant Professor Male B.Pharm 72 Yes 29-09-2021 -- Regular

19 K R Bagaria Associate Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes 01-10-2019 -- Regular

20 KAMINI SHARMA Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 18-08-2018 -- Regular

21 Kirti Goyal Assistant Professor Female M.COM 60 Yes 27-08-2024 -- Regular

22 Kuldeep Tiwari Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 09-08-2018 -- Regular

23 LEHAR ISARANI Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 16-06-2023 -- Regular

24 MAHENDRA KUMAR
SINGAR

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 02-08-2021 -- Regular

25 MANISH KUMAR
GOYAL

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 204 Yes 07-09-2022 -- Regular

26 MAYANK VARSHNEY Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 01-04-2023 -- Visiting

27 MOHAMMAD ASIF
IQBAL

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 21-07-2021 -- Regular

28 MONU BHARGAV Associate Professor Female Ph.D 212 Yes 15-05-2023 -- Regular

29 Nand kishore Sharma Assistant Professor Male MSc (Agriculture) 288 Yes 06-09-2019 -- Regular



30 NEHA Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 36 Yes 07-08-2023 -- Regular

31 NISHANT
BHATNAGAR

Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 96 Yes 10-01-2022 -- Regular

32 Pankaj Kumar Gera Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 30 Yes 12-08-2024 -- Regular

33 AADIL RASHID Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 36 Yes 21-03-2023 -- Regular

34 Abhishek Jha Assistant Professor Male BHMCT 18 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Regular

35 Akansha Singh Assistant Professor Female MBA 60 Yes 05-09-2022 -- Regular

36 Amit Sharma Associate Professor Male M.Tech 186 Yes 09-07-2024 -- Regular

37 ANITA BHATI Associate Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 30-01-2024 -- Regular

38 Anmol Mehta Assistant Professor Male MBA 36 Yes 02-01-2024 -- Regular

39 ARCHANA SHARMA Associate Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

40 Aseem Purohit Assistant Professor Male MMS 330 Yes 21-12-2022 -- Regular

41 Ayushi Tiwari Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 36 Yes 26-07-2024 -- Regular

42 BHOOMIKA BADLANI Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Sociology) 172 Yes 06-07-2022 -- Regular

43 Chhavi Mathur Assistant Professor Female M.A 15 Yes 09-09-2024 -- Regular

44 Deepak Gangwar Assistant Professor Male MBA 90 Yes 10-07-2024 -- Regular

45 DEEPLATA SHARMA Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 31-10-2019 -- Regular

46 Dinesh Kumar Garg Professor Male Ph.D (Agriculture) 444 Yes 11-03-2023 -- Regular

47 GAJENDRA SHRIMAL Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 204 Yes 30-09-2021 -- Regular

48 GAURAV AGRAWAL Assistant Professor Male Master of Design 84 Yes 16-01-2024 -- Visiting

49 GOVIND SHARMA Associate Professor Male Ph.D 94 Yes 22-08-2022 -- Regular

50 HIMALI HARDAS Assistant Professor Female M.Arch. No 04-07-2022 17-02-2024 Regular

51 Jitendra Gehlot Assistant Professor Male LLM 24 Yes 15-02-2025 -- Regular

52 KAISLAH AGRAWAL Professor Male Ph.D 456 Yes 11-02-2021 -- Regular

53 Katib Showkat Zargar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 36 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Regular

54 Krishna Faujdar Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 40 Yes 19-10-2022 -- Regular

55 Kunal Vijay Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 02-02-2024 -- Regular

56 Madhulika Srivastava Assistant Professor Female MBA 122 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

57 MAHESH SINGH
DANU

Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 96 Yes 20-06-2024 -- Regular

58 MANISHA Assistant Professor Female M.A 120 Yes 15-03-2024 -- Regular

59 Megha Dadhich Assistant Professor Female M.Arch. 36 Yes 05-08-2024 -- Regular

60 MOHIT KUMAR
SHARMA

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 11-10-2021 -- Regular

61 MUKESH KUMAR Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular



62 NAVEEN KUMAR
YADAV

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 11-10-2023 -- Regular

63 NIDHI SHARMA Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 24-07-2023 -- Regular

64 Nitin Agrawal Assistant Professor Male B. Arch 36 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Regular

65 PARIDHI PAL Assistant Professor Female B. Arch 12 Yes 24-09-2024 -- Regular

66 POOJA Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 36 Yes 27-05-2022 -- Regular

67 POONAM KUMARI Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes 19-07-2024 -- Regular

68 PRAMOD KUMAR
FAUJDAR

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 06-01-2015 -- Regular

69 PRIYA MODI Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 26-07-2023 -- Regular

70 RAHUL MISHRA Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 15-01-2018 -- Regular

71 RAJENDRA KUMAR
YADAV

Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 84 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular

72 RAKSHITA RATHORE Assistant Professor Female MBA 17 Yes 01-02-2024 -- Regular

73 RAVINDRA KUMAR Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 17-07-2018 -- Regular

74 Ritu Saxena Associate Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Regular

75 S V H NAGENDRA Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 13-06-2024 -- Regular

76 Saloni Bahl Assistant Professor Female LLM 60 Yes 14-09-2021 -- Regular

77 Sandeep Saxena Assistant Professor Male MBA 190 Yes 05-08-2024 -- Regular

78 SARITA CHOUDHARY Assistant Professor Female Ph.D (Agriculture) 22 Yes 20-09-2023 -- Regular

79 Savita Prabha Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 72 Yes 15-07-2023 -- Regular

80 Shikha Yadav Assistant Professor Female Ph.D (Agriculture) 72 Yes 06-09-2023 -- Regular

81 Shivraj Singh
Shekhawat

Assistant Professor Male MHM(Hotel MGMT) 60 Yes 12-12-2022 -- Regular

82 Shubham Thakuria Assistant Professor Male LLM 36 Yes 13-08-2024 -- Regular

83 Simran Soni Assistant Professor Female Master of Design 60 Yes 26-07-2021 -- Regular

84 Srijan Kumar Assistant Professor Male MBA 12 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Regular

85 SUMEDHA
BHATNAGAR

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 48 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular

86 Surendra k Meena Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 09-07-2024 -- Regular

87 SWATI GUPTA Associate Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 04-07-2022 -- Regular

88 VANDANA AGARWAL Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 01-11-2022 -- Regular

89 VIJENDRA KUMAR Assistant Professor Male M.COM 156 Yes 23-10-2023 -- Regular

90 Vinod Lakhwani Associate Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

91 YASHA PUROHIT Assistant Professor Female Master of Design 30 Yes 27-07-2023 -- Regular

92 AAFRIN GOURI Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 60 Yes 26-07-2023 -- Regular



93 Abhishek Roy Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 16-08-2021 -- Regular

94 Akhith Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 30 Yes 21-12-2022 -- Regular

95 AMOL PUROHIT Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 01-09-2016 -- Regular

96 Anita Bhawriya Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 48 Yes 29-07-2024 -- Regular

97 ANNU HOODA Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 12 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Regular

98 Arjun lal Choudhary Assistant Professor Male Ph.D (Agriculture) 54 Yes 18-01-2023 -- Regular

99 Ashok Kumar Sharma Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 300 Yes 25-03-2022 -- Regular

100 Babulal Chaudhary Assistant Professor Male MSc (Agriculture) 48 Yes 26-12-2022 -- Regular

101 BHUPESH GOYAL Professor Male MPT(Physio) 180 Yes 01-06-2020 -- Regular

102 CHITRA BANERJEE Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 264 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

103 DEEPAK KUMAR Associate Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 26-08-2022 -- Regular

104 DEVENDRA KUMAR
DODA

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 222 Yes 02-08-2021 -- Regular

105 Dipti Joshi Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 84 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Regular

106 GANESH KUMAR
KANTAK

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 13-02-2015 -- Regular

107 GAURAV SHARAN Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 12 Yes 16-07-2024 -- Regular

108 Harsh Tomar Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 84 Yes 07-08-2024 -- Regular

109 HIMANSHU DADHICH Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 05-06-2023 -- Regular

110 Jitendra Kumar
Katariya

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 165 Yes 05-09-2022 -- Regular

111 KAJAL Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 24 Yes 12-01-2024 -- Regular

112 KHUSHBOO SHARMA Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 84 Yes 31-08-2022 -- Regular

113 KRISHNA NANDAN Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 92 Yes 01-11-2017 -- Regular

114 LAKHAN SINGH Assistant Professor Male MBA 48 Yes 16-06-2023 -- Regular

115 Madhumay Sen Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

116 MAHIPAL DUDWAL Assistant Professor Male MSc (Agriculture) 72 Yes 08-08-2019 -- Regular

117 MANSI VIJETA Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 18 Yes 26-12-2023 -- Regular

118 MENAKA BHASIN Professor Female Ph.D 325 Yes 01-08-2013 -- Regular

119 MOHIT TIWARI Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 Yes 20-06-2023 -- Regular

120 MUKUR GUPTA Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 192 Yes 11-01-2018 -- Regular

121 NEELAM SHARMA Assistant Professor Female MCA 30 Yes 01-04-2024 -- Regular

122 NIDHI SHARMA Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 22 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Regular

123 NUTAN SHARMA Associate Professor Female Ph.D 130 Yes 21-09-2017 -- Regular

124 NISHAT KHAN Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 204 Yes 04-03-2023 -- Regular



125 Parag Mishra Assistant Professor Male M. Plan (URP) 100 Yes 07-09-2024 -- Regular

126 PINKY LATA Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 25-08-2017 -- Regular

127 POOJA SINGH Associate Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 06-02-2023 -- Regular

128 PRAJAPATI
NILAYKUMAR
SOMABHAI

Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 120 Yes 23-01-2024 -- Regular

129 PRAVESH KUMAR
SHARMA

Associate Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 132 Yes 11-08-2018 -- Regular

130 Pushpendra Singh
Chaudhary

Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 30 Yes 18-08-2023 -- Regular

131 Rajat Jain Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 12 Yes 20-08-2024 -- Regular

132 Raju Singh Jakhar Assistant Professor Male MSc (Agriculture) 126 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

133 RAVI KANT PAREEK Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 30-01-2016 -- Regular

134 RITU DAS Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 120 Yes 11-06-2022 -- Regular

135 Romil Jain Assistant Professor Male MCA 12 Yes 25-09-2024 -- Regular

136 SAINI NEHA
OMPRAKASH

Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 36 Yes 01-11-2023 -- Regular

137 SANDEEP  KUMAR
JAIN

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 01-10-2016 -- Regular

138 SARIKA SAXENA Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 24-06-2024 -- Regular

139 SATYAM KUMAWAT Assistant Professor Male M.Plan 24 Yes 12-07-2023 -- Visiting

140 Shankar Lal Bijarnia Assistant Professor Male Ph.D (Agriculture) 96 Yes 05-06-2023 -- Regular

141 Shivangi Giri Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 96 Yes 27-09-2021 -- Regular

142 SHRUTI JAIN Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 60 Yes 21-06-2023 -- Regular

143 SIMNU BHATIA Associate Professor Female M.COM 24 Yes 01-06-2024 -- Regular

144 Soumya Sharma Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 20 Yes 12-07-2024 -- Regular

145 Suman Chaudhary Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 29-07-2024 -- Regular

146 SURBHI DHADDA Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 117 Yes 29-08-2022 -- Regular

147 SUSHREE
DEVASHRITA

Assistant Professor Male LLM 36 Yes 12-09-2022 -- Regular

148 TUSHAR SAINI Assistant Professor Male M.COM 36 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

149 VIJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 11-10-2016 -- Regular

150 VIKRAM PATIDAR Assistant Professor Male MPT(Physio) 60 Yes 15-04-2023 -- Regular

151 Vishvendra Singh Associate Professor Male M.Tech (Agriculture
Engineering)

84 Yes 11-10-2022 -- Regular

152  GARIMA DHAKA
SANGWAN

Assistant Professor Female LLM 132 Yes 07-04-2021 -- Regular

153 Abhiroop SIngh Assistant Professor Male MBA 100 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Regular



154 AJAY PANGHAL Assistant Professor Male M.Plan 156 Yes 11-01-2018 -- Regular

155 Amisha Mathur Assistant Professor Female B. Arch 48 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Regular

156 ANIL KUMAR Associate Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 84 Yes 30-08-2018 -- Regular

157 ANKITA KUMARI Assistant Professor Female MCA 12 Yes 03-07-2024 -- Regular

158 ANUSHREE GAUR Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 12 Yes 13-08-2024 -- Regular

159 Arun Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 24 Yes 24-07-2024 -- Regular

160 Ayushi Rastogi Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 22-08-2024 -- Regular

161 BHANU PRIYA
TIWARI

Assistant Professor Female M.A 24 Yes 20-10-2023 -- Regular

162 Chandra Prakash Assistant Professor Male MBA 20 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Regular

163 Deeksha Sharma Assistant Professor Female M.COM 60 Yes 11-05-2022 -- Regular

164 DEEPIKA
KACHHAWA

Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 48 Yes 21-09-2022 -- Regular

165 Dibyendu Debnath Assistant Professor Male Pharm.D 12 Yes 30-06-2024 -- Regular

166 FALGUNI SHARMA Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 108 Yes 29-02-2024 -- Regular

167 Garima khashpuria Associate Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 23-12-2016 -- Regular

168 Girish Kumar Mathur Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 16-12-2022 -- Regular

169 HARSHITA SHARMA Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 48 Yes 11-05-2022 -- Regular

170 JAGDISH KUMAR
ARUN

Professor Male Ph.D 198 Yes 23-06-2022 -- Regular

171 K Ram Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 01-09-2014 -- Regular

172 KANAKPRIYA TIWARI Assistant Professor Female B.Pharm 18 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Regular

173 KRATI SINGH Assistant Professor Female MBA 72 Yes 11-03-2024 -- Regular

174 KUMUD KANT
AWASTHI

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 02-07-2018 -- Regular

175 LOKESH K YADAV Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 27-07-2023 -- Regular

176 Mahendra kumar
Verma

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 04-04-2024 -- Regular

177 MANISH
SHRIVASTAVA

Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 08-12-2021 -- Regular

178 Mayuree Katara Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 02-04-2022 -- Regular

179 Mohd Yaseen Khan Associate Professor Male Ph.D 269 Yes 13-06-2023 -- Regular

180 MRIDULA PUROHIT Professor Female Ph.D 336 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Regular

181 NARAYAN VYAS Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 28 Yes 11-06-2024 -- Regular

182 Neha Sharma Assistant Professor Female MBA 30 Yes 09-07-2024 -- Visiting

183 Pallavi Soni Assistant Professor Female MCA 7 Yes 17-10-2024 -- Regular

184 PAWAN BHAMBU Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 28-05-2022 -- Regular



185 Pooja Rawat Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 36 Yes 13-09-2021 -- Regular

186 Pragati Sharma Assistant Professor Female B.Des. 72 Yes 01-10-2019 -- Regular

187 Pratik Shrivastava Assistant Professor Male MBA 13 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

188 Priyanka Singh Rajora Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 36 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

189 RAHUL TRIVEDI Assistant Professor Male M.A 252 Yes 13-03-2023 -- Regular

190 RAJKUMAR DHAKAD Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 24 Yes 29-01-2024 -- Regular

191 RANITA SARKAR Assistant Professor Female B.Des. 35 Yes 24-08-2022 -- Regular

192 RISHIKA MATHUR Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 41 Yes 14-02-2022 -- Regular

193 ROHIT SHARMA Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 221 Yes 10-04-2024 -- Regular

194 SAHAR ZEHRA
NAQVI

Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 30 Yes 08-04-2023 -- Regular

195 Samiksha Mathur Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes 07-09-2024 -- Regular

196 SANJAY
CHOUDHARY

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 01-11-2022 -- Regular

197 SATENDRA SINGH Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 07-05-2014 -- Regular

198 SHABIR AHMAD
SHAH

Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 60 Yes 22-10-2022 -- Regular

199 Shilpi Kulshrestha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 04-06-2025 -- Regular

200 SHREYA MATHUR Assistant Professor Female MBA 60 Yes 07-10-2023 -- Regular

201 Sidharth Shankar Raju Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 12-07-2018 -- Regular

202 SOMSUNDER
BAMRARA

Assistant Professor Male B.Des. 60 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

203 Sudhir Verma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 06-05-2023 -- Regular

204 SUNITA BISHNOI Professor Female Ph.D 182 Yes 25-06-2015 -- Regular

205 Surya Shekhar Daga Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 15-02-2021 -- Regular

206 TAVISHI LIMAYE Assistant Professor Female M.A 24 Yes 17-07-2024 -- Regular

207 Vidhi Singh Assistant Professor Female M.A No 02-01-2023 28-02-2024 Regular

208 VIKAS SHROTRIYA Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 30-01-2019 -- Regular

209 VISHAL JAIN Assistant Professor Male MBA 29 Yes 02-08-2023 -- Regular

210 Yogesh Tarachand
Patil

Assistant Professor Male MCA 70 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

211  Manda Durga Prasad
Reddy

Assistant Professor Male M.Des.(Product
Design)

24 Yes 27-07-2024 -- Regular

212 ABHISHEK Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 19-02-2024 -- Regular

213 AJEET SINGH
SHEKHAWAT

Assistant Professor Male MPT(Physio) 72 Yes 13-03-2023 -- Regular

214 AMIT PARMAR Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 09-07-2024 -- Regular



215 Anish Menon Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 18 Yes 17-07-2024 -- Regular

216 ANKUR THARWAN Assistant Professor Male MBA 29 Yes 16-01-2023 -- Regular

217 Archana Sahay Saini Assistant Professor Female M.A 38 Yes 25-07-2024 -- Regular

218 ARUNA VERMA Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 Yes 19-06-2024 -- Regular

219 Ayushi Rastogi Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 12 Yes 12-07-2024 -- Regular

220 Bharti Sharma Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 Yes 05-09-2022 -- Regular

221 CHANDRA PRAKASH
LORA

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 16-07-2013 -- Regular

222 Deepak Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 36 Yes 28-08-2021 -- Regular

223 Deepika Upadhyay Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 120 Yes 27-08-2024 -- Regular

224 Diksha Gupta Assistant Professor Female MFA: Masters of Fine
Arts

72 Yes 07-02-2022 -- Regular

225 FOUMY N RAFEEQ Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 64 Yes 03-01-2022 -- Regular

226 Garima Sharma Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 132 Yes 05-07-2022 -- Regular

227 GOPAL GOYAL Professor Male M.Arch. 324 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Regular

228 HEMANT
SHRIVASTAVA

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 Yes 11-08-2021 -- Regular

229 JAYESH KUMAR
BANSAL

Assistant Professor Male B. Arch 252 Yes 02-01-2019 -- Visiting

230 Kailash Chand
Choudhary

Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 60 Yes 29-07-2024 -- Regular

231 Kanika Khandelwal Assistant Professor Female LLM 12 Yes 15-01-2025 -- Regular

232 KRISHAN MURARI Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 02-01-2016 -- Regular

233 KUNAL SHARMA Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 09-08-2023 -- Regular

234 Love Porwal Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 22-07-2022 -- Regular

235 MAHESH KUMAR
JANGID

Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 01-01-2020 -- Regular

236 MANISH
SRIVASTAVA

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 264 Yes 23-08-2022 -- Regular

237 MAYURI SHARMA Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 19-06-2023 -- Regular

238 MOHIT KUMAR JAIN Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 09-01-2016 -- Regular

239 MUHILAN
MAHENDHIRAN

Associate Professor Male Ph.D (Agriculture) 96 Yes 01-02-2022 -- Regular

240 NARESH KUMAR
SONI

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 23-10-2023 -- Regular

241 NIDHI CHADDA Associate Professor Female M.Arch. 192 Yes 21-12-2022 -- Regular

242 Pinku Jha Assistant Professor Male M.A 14 Yes 25-07-2024 -- Regular

243 POOJA SHARMA Assistant Professor Female LLM 36 Yes 14-08-2023 -- Regular

244 PRAGYA BISWAS Assistant Professor Female Master of Design 36 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular



245 Pravesh Kumar
Sharma

Professor Male Ph.D (Agriculture) 436 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

246 Punit More Associate Professor Male MBA 204 Yes 31-07-2024 -- Regular

247 Raj Kumar Gupta Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 324 Yes 16-06-2014 -- Regular

248 RAJNISH GARHWAL Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 36 Yes 03-02-2023 -- Regular

249 Raushan Kumar Assistant Professor Male MCA 12 Yes 23-09-2024 -- Regular

250 Ritika Goswami Assistant Professor Female LLM 12 Yes 16-08-2024 -- Regular

251 Rohitashav Sharma Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 132 Yes 26-10-2024 -- Regular

252 SAHIL KHAN Assistant Professor Male B.Pharm 27 Yes 11-01-2024 -- Regular

253 SAMPITA PAL Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 63 Yes 24-02-2024 -- Regular

254 Sapna Sharma Associate Professor Female Ph.D 181 Yes 18-06-2024 -- Visiting

255 SATISH KUMAR
JANGID

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 16-09-2013 -- Regular

256 SHALINI DIXIT Associate Professor Female MPT(Physio) 168 Yes 05-10-2020 -- Regular

257 SHIV SHANKAR
SHARMA

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 432 Yes 05-04-2021 -- Regular

258 Shristi Kalita Assistant Professor Female MJ: Master of
Journalism

12 Yes 20-07-2024 -- Regular

259 Simanta Buragohain Assistant Professor Male MOT(Occ Therapy) 14 Yes 26-07-2024 -- Regular

260 Sonali Agrawal Assistant Professor Female Ph.D (Agriculture) 36 Yes 30-08-2023 -- Regular

261 SUJIT RANJAN
BHUNIA

Professor Male Ph.D (Agriculture) 408 Yes 22-02-2024 -- Regular

262 Sunita Sharma Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 40 Yes 05-08-2024 -- Regular

263 SUSHILA Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 01-07-2015 -- Regular

264 TRAPTI TAK Assistant Professor Female MBA 34 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

265 Vidisha Kumawat Assistant Professor Female MBA 12 Yes 20-06-2024 -- Regular

266 VIKASH CHAND
SHARMA

Assistant Professor Male Pharm.D 60 Yes 19-06-2024 -- Regular

267 VISHAL SHARMA Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 29-07-2024 -- Regular

268 ZAHID AHMED Assistant Professor Male MCA 72 Yes 24-02-2023 -- Regular

269 AAKRITI CHAUHAN Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

270 Aditi Pareek Assistant Professor Female MBA 40 Yes 06-10-2024 -- Regular

271 AKSHAY TIWARI Assistant Professor Male MBA 192 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

272 ANAND MOHAN JHA Assistant Professor Male MPT(Physio) 36 Yes 07-03-2023 -- Regular

273 ANITA CHOUDHARY Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 02-01-2024 -- Regular

274 Anshika Jain Assistant Professor Female M.COM 8 Yes 06-10-2024 -- Regular



275 ARJUN LAL
PRAJAPAT

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D (Agriculture) 72 Yes 28-08-2023 -- Regular

276 ATUL KUMAR
DADHICH

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 22-06-2013 -- Regular

277 BALDEV SINGH Professor Male Ph.D 384 Yes 24-03-2017 -- Regular

278 Bhuvnesh Gour Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 22-06-2024 -- Visiting

279 Damini Sharma Assistant Professor Female LLM 24 Yes 13-08-2024 -- Regular

280 Deepak Patli Assistant Professor Male M.A 180 Yes 23-09-2024 -- Regular

281 Dharmesh Santani Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 240 Yes 04-06-2025 -- Regular

282 Divesh Giri Assistant Professor Male M.Des.(Product
Design)

40 Yes 14-07-2024 -- Regular

283 GARIMA Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 25 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

284 GAURAV SHARMA Assistant Professor Male B.Sc. 12 Yes 24-07-2024 -- Regular

285 Harsh Verma Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 9 Yes 03-09-2024 -- Regular

286 Himanshu Sharma Professor Male Ph.D 444 Yes 21-08-2024 -- Regular

287 JYOTI JAGRITI Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 50 Yes 05-06-2024 -- Regular

288 KAJAL THAKURIYA Associate Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 16-07-2018 -- Regular

289 Kingshuk Srivastava Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 07-10-2024 -- Regular

290 Kritika Singh Rathore Assistant Professor Female MBA 96 Yes 21-10-2024 -- Regular

291 LAKSHYA OJHA Assistant Professor Male M.COM 72 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular

292 Madhvi Ghadge Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 36 Yes 24-07-2024 -- Regular

293 MALA MATHUR Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 25-06-2015 -- Regular

294 MANSINGH MEENA Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 09-08-2023 -- Regular

295 MIMOH AGRAWAL Assistant Professor Male MPT(Physio) 12 Yes 26-07-2024 -- Regular

296 MOHNISH VIDYARTHI Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 10-05-2024 -- Regular

297 Muquaddar Ali Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 05-08-2024 -- Regular

298 NEELAM YADAV Assistant Professor Female MTTM(Tour & Travel) 47 Yes 23-08-2021 -- Regular

299 NIKHIL GUPTA Assistant Professor Male MBA 34 Yes 13-09-2022 -- Regular

300 PARMESHWAR
KUMAWAT

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 204 Yes 01-06-2014 -- Regular

301 Pooja Gupta Associate Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 01-12-2017 -- Regular

302 PRADEEP KUMAR
JANGID

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 204 Yes 06-09-2022 -- Regular

303 PRASHANT
CHAUHAN

Assistant Professor Male M.Arch. 93 Yes 04-10-2018 -- Regular

304 PRIYA PARIHAR Associate Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 26-09-2023 -- Regular

305 Rahul Sharma Assistant Professor Male MBA 108 Yes 16-05-2015 -- Regular



306 RAJENDRA SINGH Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 216 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

307 Ram Bilas Agrawal Associate Professor Male Ph.D 380 Yes 21-06-2024 -- Visiting

308 Ravneet Singh Assistant Professor Male MHM(Hotel MGMT) 96 Yes 06-06-2021 -- Regular

309 RITU SHREE Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 108 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Regular

310 Sachin Gurjar Assistant Professor Male MCA 12 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

311 Saloni V Bahl Assistant Professor Female LLM 80 Yes 14-09-2021 -- Regular

312 Sangeeta Kunwar
Charan

Assistant Professor Female MCA 12 Yes 14-11-2024 -- Regular

313 SARITA JANGIR
CHOUDHARY

Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 01-04-2022 -- Regular

314 Seema Verma Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 45 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular

315 SHILPA BHARGAVA Associate Professor Female MBA 240 Yes 01-02-2022 -- Regular

316 Shobhit Barry Assistant Professor Male MBA 24 Yes 03-09-2024 -- Regular

317 SHUBHENDRA
SINGH PANWAR

Assistant Professor Male MBA 41 Yes 02-05-2024 -- Regular

318 SITA RAM GUPTA Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 204 Yes 16-10-2016 -- Regular

319 SUBODH
SHRIVASTAVA

Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 26-07-2014 -- Regular

320 Sumedha Kalia Assistant Professor Female MBA 180 Yes 01-06-2024 -- Regular

321 SURENDRA YADAV Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 07-10-2021 -- Regular

322 TANU BHUSHAN Assistant Professor Female MBA 68 Yes 20-12-2023 -- Regular

323 VANDANA
PALSANIYA

Associate Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 04-08-2023 -- Regular

324 VIKAS KUMAR Associate Professor Male Ph.D (Agriculture) 90 Yes 03-01-2018 -- Regular

325 VIPUL SHARMA Assistant Professor Male MBA 204 Yes 07-12-2023 -- Regular

326 YASMEEN NAZIR Assistant Professor Female M.Des.(Product
Design)

31 Yes 12-12-2022 -- Regular

327 Abhinav Assistant Professor Male Ph.D (Agriculture) 48 Yes 28-09-2022 -- Regular

328 ADITI SHARMA Assistant Professor Female LLM 36 Yes 08-01-2024 -- Regular

329 Alok Singh Sengar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 200 Yes 01-12-2024 -- Regular

330 Anand Saini Assistant Professor Male BHM 48 Yes 05-09-2022 -- Regular

331 ANKIT CHOUDHARY Assistant Professor Male B.Pharm 48 Yes 17-08-2023 -- Regular

332 Anshul Gupta Assistant Professor Male MCA 12 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular

333 Arman Hussain Khan Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 12 Yes 10-09-2024 -- Regular

334 Avishi Mohta Assistant Professor Female M.Des.(Product
Design)

18 Yes 17-10-2024 -- Regular

335 Basu Kalyanwat Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 72 Yes 25-08-2024 -- Regular



336 BHUVNESH SHARMA Associate Professor Male Ph.D 90 Yes 24-07-2021 -- Regular

337 DARSHANKUMAR
MANOJKUMAR
THAKKAR

Assistant Professor Male B.Pharm 84 Yes 23-01-2024 -- Regular

338 DEEPAK PRASAD Assistant Professor Male MJ: Master of
Journalism

72 Yes 03-10-2024 -- Regular

339 Dheeraj Barma Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 108 Yes 09-09-2024 -- Regular

340 Divya Patni Assistant Professor Female B.A 12 Yes 11-07-2024 -- Regular

341 GARIMA CHAUHAN Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 20-04-2023 -- Regular

342 GAURI SHARMA
TIKKU

Assistant Professor Female B. Arch 60 Yes 20-03-2021 -- Visiting

343 Harsh Yadav Assistant Professor Male M. Plan (URP) 96 Yes 12-09-2024 -- Regular

344 Hoshiyar Singh Professor Male Ph.D (Agriculture) 348 Yes 01-03-2021 -- Regular

345 JYOTI SHEKHAWAT Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 120 Yes 05-08-2022 -- Regular

346 KALPANA MUNJAL Associate Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 17-01-2020 -- Regular

347 Kiritka Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 48 Yes 24-09-2024 -- Regular

348 Kritika Singh Rathore Assistant Professor Female MBA 104 Yes 21-10-2024 -- Regular

349 LALITA Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 72 Yes 01-04-2024 -- Regular

350 Mahaveer Prasad Ola Assistant Professor Male Ph.D (Agriculture) 33 Yes 12-10-2022 -- Regular

351 MALVIKA DUDI Assistant Professor Female MBA 132 Yes 09-08-2022 -- Regular

352 MANU FAUJHDAR Associate Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 22-12-2020 -- Regular

353 MOHAMAD
MUBASHIR

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

354 MONA JHANGRA Assistant Professor Female M. Plan (URP) 120 Yes 16-09-2024 -- Regular

355 MURALI MANOHAR
GOUR

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Regular

356 NEERAJ SHARMA Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 20-12-2019 -- Regular

357 NIMISHA JAIN Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 36 Yes 22-05-2023 -- Regular

358 NISHU JAIN Assistant Professor Female B.Pharm 48 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular

359 Paresh Gupta Assistant Professor Male M.COM 264 Yes 01-12-2017 -- Regular

360 Pinky Yadav Assistant Professor Female M. Plan (URP) 96 Yes 13-08-2024 -- Regular

361 POOJA TAK Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 65 Yes 21-02-2020 -- Regular

362 Prakash Meena Assistant Professor Male MTTM(Tour & Travel) 108 Yes 10-07-2024 -- Regular

363 Pritesh Kshatriya Assistant Professor Male M.Des.(Product
Design)

48 Yes 11-07-2024 -- Regular

364 RAHUL BISHNOI Assistant Professor Male LLM 24 Yes 08-09-2023 -- Regular

365 Rajat Kumawat Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 48 Yes 26-08-2024 -- Regular



366 RAKESH SHARMA Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 26-02-2024 -- Regular

367 RAVINDRA KUMAR Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 01-07-2014 -- Regular

368 Ritu Nathawat Assistant Professor Female B. Arch 22 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Regular

369 Rozy Kumari Assistant Professor Female B.Sc. 12 Yes 24-07-2024 -- Regular

370 SAKSHI POONIA Assistant Professor Female LLM 30 Yes 03-04-2024 -- Regular

371 SANDEEP NARULA Professor Male Ph.D 468 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular

372 SARITA AGRAWAL Associate Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 27-09-2023 -- Regular

373 SAURABH JOSHI Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 48 Yes 26-12-2023 -- Regular

374 SHARDIYA SINGH Assistant Professor Female LLM 48 Yes 03-04-2024 -- Regular

375 Shivi Saxena Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 11-07-2020 -- Regular

376 SHUBHAM
SHEKHAWAT

Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 36 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

377 SIMRAN
CHAUDHARY

Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 30 Yes 25-01-2024 -- Regular

378 Sridisha Banerjee Assistant Professor Female MBA 168 Yes 19-06-2023 -- Regular

379 SUMAN KASHYAP Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 33 Yes 01-04-2024 -- Regular

380 Surbhi Saxena Assistant Professor Female M.COM 42 Yes 18-08-2021 -- Regular

381 Swarnima Singh Assistant Professor Female M.Des.(Product
Design)

12 Yes 26-07-2024 -- Regular

382 Umema Ahmed Associate Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 13-07-2019 -- Regular

383 Vijayendra Kumar
Shrivastava

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 02-07-2018 -- Regular

384 Vikram Singh Associate Professor Male MCA 240 Yes 27-08-2024 -- Regular

385 Yamini Kaushik Assistant Professor Female M.A 60 Yes 29-07-2019 -- Regular

386 ONKAR BAGARIA Assistant Professor Male MBA 132 Yes 01-03-2014 -- Regular

387 PARTHA PRATIM
MITRA

Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 18-04-2024 -- Regular

388 Pooja Narayan Assistant Professor Female LLM 24 Yes 02-09-2024 -- Regular

389 Pradipta Naskar Assistant Professor Female Master in Visual Arts 10 Yes 21-06-2024 -- Regular

390 PRASHANT SHARMA Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 08-05-2024 -- Regular

391 PRIYANKA Assistant Professor Female MHMCT(Catering) 72 Yes 20-04-2024 -- Regular

392 RAHUL SINGHAL Assistant Professor Male MBA 48 Yes 21-05-2018 -- Regular

393 RAJESH DANGORIA Associate Professor Male Ph.D 256 Yes 25-06-2018 -- Regular

394 Ramesh Chand
Choudhary

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D (Agriculture) 60 Yes 01-10-2021 -- Regular

395 RENU SAWAL Professor Female Ph.D 274 Yes 20-12-2021 -- Regular

396 Rohit Maheshwari Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Regular



397 SACHIN PRATAP
SINGH

Assistant Professor Male  Master in Journalism
& Mass
Communication
(MJMC)

84 Yes 27-06-2022 -- Regular

398 Sameer Rashid Bhat Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 12 Yes 24-07-2024 -- Regular

399 Sanjay Bajaj Associate Professor Male PGDM 230 Yes 21-06-2024 -- Visiting

400 SARTHAK
BHARDWAJ

Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 10 Yes 23-09-2024 -- Regular

401 SEHAL GOKHRU Assistant Professor Female LLM 30 Yes 01-01-2024 -- Regular

402 SHILPA RAO
RASTOGI

Associate Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 15-06-2023 -- Regular

403 Shreya Ghosh Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 10 Yes 05-09-2024 -- Regular

404 SHWETA
CHOUDHARY

Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 17-07-2017 -- Regular

405 Sneha Rathore Assistant Professor Female LLM 53 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Regular

406 SUDHA KUMARI Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 24 Yes 27-03-2023 -- Regular

407 SUNIL KUMAR
JAKHAR

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 01-11-2022 -- Regular

408 SURJEET YADAV Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 11-10-2016 -- Regular

409 TARUN KUMAR Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 16-06-2023 -- Regular

410 VARSHA DEVI Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 60 Yes 11-06-2022 -- Regular

411 VIKAS RANA Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 07-02-2024 -- Regular

412 VISHAKHA SHARMA Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 97 Yes 20-06-2017 -- Regular

413 Yatendra Saraswat Assistant Professor Male MHMCT(Catering) 72 Yes 05-06-2023 -- Regular


